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Supplementary Figure 1
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Supplementary Figure 1: FACS sequential gating strategies. Representative gating strategy of (a) Figure 1f, (b) Figure 1k, (c) Figure 2d, (d) Figure 2g 
and (e) Extended Data Fig. 2g. Briefly, fluorescence intensity was identified from single cells of each cell lines by flow cytometry. 



VHL -/-

VHL W
T

L18
8V

R64
P

0

2

4

6

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL -/-

VHL W
T

L18
8V

R64
P

0

2

4

6

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

MT-CO2

VHL -/-

VHL W
T

L18
8V

R64
P

0

2

4

6

8

MT-CYB

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL -/-

VHL W
T
L18

8V
R64

P

W11
7R

Y98
H

C16
7
C16

2F

R20
0W

0

5

10

15

MT-CO2

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL -/-

VHL W
T
L18

8V
R64

P

W11
7R

Y98
H

C16
7

C16
2F

R20
0W

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

MT-CYB

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL -/-

VHL W
T
L18

8V
R64

P

W11
7R

Y98
H

C16
7

C16
2F

R20
0W

0

2

4

6

8

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL +/
+ (

GFP)

VHL +/
+ (

Cre)

VHL fl/
fl (

GFP)

VHL fl/
fl (

Cre)
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

MT-CO2

VHL +/
+ (

GFP)

VHL +/
+ (

Cre)

VHL fl/
fl (

GFP)

VHL fl/
fl (

Cre)
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

MT-CYB

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

VHL +/
+ (

GFP)

VHL +/
+ (

Cre)

VHL fl/
fl (

GFP)

VHL fl/
fl (

Cre)
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

MT-CO1

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

MT-CO2
R

el
at

iv
e 

de
ns

ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

MT-CO1

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

MT-CO2

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

EGLN3 +
/+

EGLN3 -
/-

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

a

b

c

d

e

SCG Adrenal medulla

Day
 0

Day
 3

Day
 6

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

Day
 0

Day
 3

Day
 6

0

2

4

6

8

VHL

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

f
***

*

****** ***

****
****

**** **** ****
****

**** * **** **** ****
****

****** ****

**** **** ****
*

****
**

**
*

***
*

Day
 0

Day
 3

Day
 6

0

2

4

6

8

Tuj1

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

a b c d e
0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

TFAM

R
el

at
iv

e 
de

ns
ity

****
************

Supplementary Figure 2: Quantification of western blots.
a (Fig. 1e), b (Fig. 1i), c (Fig. 1j), e (Fig. 5g), f (Fig. 7b): Data are presented as mean values ± SD. Error 
bars show standard deviations (SD). One way ANOVA Tukey's Multiple Comparison Test. **** p < 0.0001, 
*** p < 0.001, ** p < 0.01, * p < 0.05. a (Fig. 1e): p =0.0017, p =0.0008. b (Fig. 1i): p = 0.0147. c (Fig. 1j):
** p =0.001. e (Fig. 5g): **** p < 0.0001. 

f (Fig. 7b): p =0.0325, p=0.0013; p=0,012, p=0.0007; p=0.0253, p=0.0008.
d (Fig. 2e): Data are presented as mean values ± SD. Error bars show standard deviations (SD). Two-
tailed unpaired t test. **** p < 0.0001, **p =0.0014, * p =0.0191.
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